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Tuesday, October 24

1:00 pm

1:15 pm

1:45 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:20 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

Welcome, Introductions & Antitrust | lowa Ballroom
Steve Malakowsky, VP of Swine Lending, Compeer Financial/
NPPC Board of Directors Allied Industry Representative

CEO Update, Overview & Opening Remarks
Bryan Humphreys, CEO, NPPC

Traceability & Other Foreign Animal Disease Prevention and Preparedness
Dr. Anna Forseth, Director of Animal Health, NPPC

Public Policy Update
Andrew Bailey, Senior Policy, and Compliance Advisor, NPPC

Break
Alliance Elections,
Individual Member Overview

LEADR Training Awareness

Producer Perspective
Brady Reicks, Reicks View Farms

Closing Remarks

Reception — Drinks and Heavy Hors d’ oeuvres | Des Moines Ballroom

Wednesday, October 25

7:15 am

8:00 am

8:15 am

9:00 am

10:15 am

10:30 am

Breakfast | lowa Ballroom

Opening Remarks | lowa Ballroom
Steve Malakowsky, VP of Swine Lending, Compeer Financial/
NPPC Board of Directors Allied Industry Representative

Demand and Pork Marketing
Dr. David Newman, Senior Vice President for Market Growth, National Pork Board

2024 Political Race
David Wasserman, Senior Editor & Election Analyst, The Cook Political Report with Amy
Walter and NBC Contributor

Break

Global Economic Update
Holly Cook, Economist, NPPC

lowa 10676 Justin Drive

| Urbandale, IA 50322 | 515.278.8012

Washington, DC 122 C Street, NW, Suite 875 | Washington, DC 20001 | 202.347.3600 nppc.org



National
2023 Fall Pork Alliance Meeting ((.,'., EALIducars

11:00 am Markets, Markets, Markets
Pat VonTersch/ Luke Wells, Professional Ag Marketing

11:40 am Closing Remarks
Steve Malakowsky, VP of Swine Lending, Compeer Financial/
NPPC Board of Directors Allied Industry Representative

Meeting Drawing - must be present to win.

Adjourn

**2024 Spring Meeting**

April 23 — 24, 2024 West Des Moines
SHERATON WEST DES MOINES HOTEL
1800 50TH STREET
WEST DES MOINES, IOWA

Thank you for your Pork Alliance participation and continued
support of NPPC!
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https://www.professionalagmarketing.com/patv

